® ®

BAQI‘ORE COUNTY, IlIYnND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

/& 4
pi:nmgn FOR ZONING VARIANCE (Dém 7 87

DESCRIFTICN OF FROPERTE

s BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE s
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS " N5 of Hinton Ave. 50' W of OF BALTIACHE CEAINTY 10,88
1ith Strest, 15%: Distrier B -Beie. Pillenm. Zonine .Ccamd sstener Date_____ Getohan 13, 1977 Jfogiening ot & point on the merth sfde of Winten Ave. approxicately

FRom__Leslie . Graef, Direct

Fi2y feot voot of 11th Streot and known as 1ot 174 of Swan Point and

anain:

‘GERALD W. RUTH, et ux, Pet'tionern 3 Case No, 78-87-A

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF RALTIMORE COUNTY:

1, or wee: Ley 18t S¥iths. o the praperty situste in Baltimore
County and which is described In the descriptior. and piat attached hereto and made a part hervaf,
side setback

Focorded wadng the Faltimore County lard Receris 4n Liler § Folio 5.

SUBJECT.._|
Hotition-d18u5Tag. - Pcoe.u.::;‘w for Varfance for Side Yard and Accensory

et ido of Hinton e
i ¢ of Hinton Avenue 50 feet Weat
Fotitioner - Gorald W, Muth and Shellay A?rm:rl:m Sy

Tnis property s aleo known s Box 620 Hinten Ava. The above lics in the

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

15t Eleetion Diatrict J6th Procinet, The st deceritad above has a width

hereby petition for a Varlance from Section..1802-371

Mr. Commissioner:
Pursuant 1o the autharity contained in Section 524, | of the Baltimore County

of fafty fost Sore or loss and a dopth of 194 foot, more or lesr. The wwmers

15th pistrict

a%0 88 followes

Pemlt_oxdinting o

Tequired Tear yard,

of the Zoning Regulations of Raltimore County. to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County: for the

following reasons: (indieate hardship o practical difficulty) |
After extensive study of th ion of the house described herein, o s

it wag determined that: the conatraction of a sccond floor Would not bo and of the passage of any preliminary ot final Order in connection

ble and that the other altsrnative, to add to the width of the

= Ppot
existing structure, would

Gorald W. & Sholley 4. Ruth

Charler, | hereby enter my oppearance in this proceading. You are requested to notify
Hearfng:  tonday, Cotober 20, 1977 (10100 Aus)

Route 10 ox 620 Einton Ave.

me of ny hearing date or dates which may be now or herealter designatad therefore,

Ealto., M. 21219

There arc no compret cns
on this ;w-.uf;'.m ensive planning factora requiring comment

be the most practical to achicve the mecossary J
% |

arca for a second and third bedroom. DBy adding thirteen feet to t . o . P
Vidtn of the dwelling it would make it possible so as not to he forced | L Kot G ke Tl J e
to remove the exterior bearing walls. This addition is most needed | e T ‘b W, Hslony W
as a family is planned in the mear future. ) | i ey Paopla's Coonsal
1 County Office Building
| Towson, Marylond 21204
542188

See uttached doseription
1 HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 11th day of Octcber, 1977, o copy of the

Property Is to be posted and adverlised as preseribed by Zoning Regulations.
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, el aforegoing Order was mailed to Mr, and idrs. Gerald W. Ruth, Route 10, Box 820,
ioh. and further agree to and are to be bound by the_zoning regulations
re County adopled pursuant o the Zoning Law/For Baltimore C«up
Sy i
. T
Sttty A Fud ol
4 i - John W. Hessian, 11}

Route 10 B

Hinton Avenue, Saltimors, Maryland 21219, Palitioners.

LHGJGHzrme

Address.

7D FOR FILING

ORDER REGEIV

of i . 197 7_, that e subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

gt -
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in tw newspapers of general circulation through-
out Raltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimere County In Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

County, on the.2lth.-......_._.____.day ol Ootabex .., %!7 w@:%'rlﬂ
A ) &
b om &1 7/
~ ‘ / / _—— N——
/ it gt LI L , S Ty c ? T s OFFICE OF
= Lot st P ool ERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION T T P ]
: i R il . -
v ' ST — ettt ] AN T
: % A oaiond T e e NEviSmaRERS
0 Ofmee Buleg e 7S TOWSON. M), i e e . - by
e | s 1 " ool Tt S e TOWSON. MD. 21204
® ® s B, ey o 1S TO CERTIEY. that tne annexeq advertise ._,-'r“"-__*-w-— e RERSRAT 19 e
B el Yot of Published tn TigE 5 - S R Ropenet
S A " THE JEFFERSONIAN. 2 weekly newspaper printed Lo
: o EEE

f
!
i
:

# Raplon e Yirlanen e 1 and publishe o
e g4 T 1 Towson. Ballinore County, M, onsetuceas S THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
mm“-"'m POSTING e R Lo S — S e Petition of Variance-Gerald w. Ruth
DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTS oo : wOkS before the.__2lon__ g et was inserted in the following
Towssn, Maryland oy Regulation to be ex- lay of October -"’"._‘1......_
-5_-"'5.._.“ it Py 1977 the BER publication TR
vt o — Ay e, PeATInG on L. 8A_day o i ) by &
Dats of Porting.. - ¢~ A5 17 e Tt ey B .t 5 et “ gil;:'-slvilk Timas T Towsan Times
3 : 144 e gt - . e 5 ;
Mondey el 2ux 4822 ¢ s A . = 2 Eun T D Dl ey
7, " it e ¥t e e R Iimiex 0 Communicy Times
I "dres g O Suburban Times East O Suburbar, Times West

X
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Petitioner: it el UL Uiz dl
ocaton of property.. A5 . S Mol e AT s 31 A

i
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ik
i
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i
i

weekly newspapers published i Baltimore County. Maryland,
once a week for___ane successive weeks hefore the

157,

i
i
7
i
L

s
e T T %
ams ar i /J :— ﬂl\.ﬂ-_l- -..:‘ Cost of Advertiscnem ¢ 7 1hn l-n_n. i
e i i S s e
iston 46 S /. R T Simmme Tiday of Q<OBer (97T yhay is 1o say, the same
-.'.‘_%“" ity wasinserted in the issues of  ociaber 6, 1977,
ETETRE
e
el

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZO!

i1
i
i
i

i
i

County Office Building Remarks: =
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue Posted by Al h‘n—. 1
Towson, Maryland 2134 St R e o s s .
- e - ":_:: TROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.
S T P ) o F:,f o

day of

Your Petition has been received * this
Received _-—~Theck

] 1977 Filing Fee §

cash.
BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
; __Other ! orrice o REVENUL OIvision
> / MISCELLANEOU: RECEIPY
) i . 117 o164z
/5. Eric Diti e D2 20 DT 3 : o

a,
Zoning Comnissioner
1 EU. ¢ by_¢
Reviewed by__

woourn $T25
ncowo Garald We “uth Rt. 10, Box 820 Eiate- Ave.
- <.

Petitioner's Attorney
von

2] #78-87-4

propery

* This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

| e LA 4725

WS 3arta 3 2500

VALIDATION OF SIGHATURK OF EASH En

it VALioATIoN Om S1NATURE GF CABHIER




BALJIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE (vé- 7/ 57

; INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE 4
B -, . RE: PETITION FOR BEFORL THE ZONING COMMISSIQNER 5
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS FETTION FOR 3
Vith Stiser, 130, 0 ©F BALTMORE COUNTY i )
TOCTHE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF Tt FOUNTY 4 It
I GERALD W. KUTH, of ux, Pettioner ¢ B7-A FioM
| welicrald W E f e st - Rt i v 58 2 :
Vit il whieh 1 (seribesd m fhe e 3 i G, i i AP | SURIECT e SO
| e
Herebe petition for o Varanoe fran . IRO2. 371, ¢ i 3 .‘ ORDER 1O [NTER APPEARANCE
& ¢ ¢ | e
Possuant 10 the auth ity contained in Section 54,1 of the Baltimose County ; )
Chatter, | hereby enter my oppearsnce i this piocasding. You are tequasted 1o norily
o i bt Wegiltions o Faliare Cobty o e Z0nime 3 s o L g S Ry B g .
g t ¢ ¢ teavtien of . e snd of the pasage of any preliminary ot final Ordar in connection therewth 5 f
o st
G y ) i | i), . - o
or earizn walla s i i st o
b Deputy Paople’s Counel
fice Building
£ Maryland 4
1| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 11th day of Ocrober, 1977, a copy of the
it 1
thle 3 Order way mailed 1o Mr- snd (Ar. Garald W. futh, Koute 10, Bo =
e zuny
= I\l ! Talh o Avene, Baltimore, Maiylond 21219, Peririoner
3
= :% o e Jobn 0 ey
3 o
N \ ——
sadrd
& RDERED By The Zoming Commisso O Pl v £ th
sl 197 hat e b 1 |
el . o T Y i Evars oy
Itamore County . that prog be posted. and th 3
Commisstoner of Raltimure. County iy Koc
Cuinty. e the ;s . p ’
M
2o wrwioner of Halwmote o Pt CERTIFICATE P
FICATL OF puBLICATION TMEs
"
NH' SED N g S
WA D
CERTIFICATE OF POSTING an tasy i PRI
TOMING DEPARTMENT OF HALTIMORE COUNTY b e s w. Aur
Towssn, Maryland
Dsainct Dat of Posting . i
Henaly THE ~JEFBLR s i
won ha STRONIHE R P
1Ty L - "
y ‘ ¥a
r - s QAL TIMORF I Ko
L ;
r .




Mnm-‘wm-m.u-!—uum—mm‘

of facts thad. ptTict. with

and it appearing that by reason of the

the

would, 1t tucal.difficulty and

County Znning.

barslabip_vpon_the.

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

October 7, 1977 Mr. Gerald W. Ruth

fisTormcE moc. :;;; Shelley A. Ruth
e A, 2
the aboss Varianceshould be had: nd it further appearing that by reason of the_granting of Page 2

Mr. Gerald W. Ruth

Nicholas B. Mrs. Shelley A. Ruth
Commolari | Route 1 20 Hinton Ave.

Chaionan Baltimore , Maryland 21219

r 34
October 7, 1977

quested not adversely affestivg the health, safaty. aoil geveral Mr. b Mrs. Gerald W, Ruth

Route 10, Box 820
Hiaton Avenue

welfars althe she. 0 permit a.side yard sethack of. th

addition and because accessory structures are

RE: Variance Petition pernitted in the rear yard without bonafit of
Baltimore, Maryland 21219 s om Numbe: a variance, I have included a request to allow
fest in liow of the. required ten fect avdan esistiog ancessary. strusture o romain Y Errrrl by thiy kisLing. noceancd Davtiion oo oho Botbrriont
i RE: Patition for Variances ENGINECAING Shelley A. tth w;tin:}r! ::!: Propecty to venaln’in/ldeu ot
C the required 4 should be granted. ' Wl relocating it to the rear yard.
o front yard in licu of the required rear yard should be g :‘l’;‘ m"‘:'l:'-""' 20 :I: 4 wAERNE N | Dear #i. & Hrs. Ruths Y

1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this __.7.5.

Particular attention should be afforded

B PATERAGS SO to the comments of the Dopartment of Permits
and Liconses concerning the applicable require-
ments of Section 320.28 of the Baltirare Gounty
supplement to the building code, as woll a:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committec has reviewed
the plans submitted with the above referenced petition
and haz made an on site field inspection of the property.
The following comments are a result of this review an

FOR FILING

ng7

Ocioher. 197 ., «aat the hereln Pelition for the aforementioned Vari-

HEALTH DEPARTMENT

should bie and the same is GRANTED, from an

PROIEE T FLANNING Inspoction. e proposed widening of Hinton Avenue.
Doar Mr. k Mrs. Ruthe BUILONG CEpARTYENT ¢
sulifict to the approval of a sitc plan by AR s These comments are not intended to indicate the This petition is accepted for filing on the

1 bave thls date passed my Order in the above referanced matter. appropriateness of the zoning action requested, but date of thc enclosed filing certificate. otice
artment of Public Works and thé A copy of satd Ordar s hed. to

ZONING ADUINISTRATION

ure that all parties arc made aware of plans. of the hearing date and time, which will be held
ottt or problens with regard to the development plans that not less than 30 nor mors than 90 days after the
o j<e of Planning and Zoning. DEVELOPUENT may have a bearing on this case. The Director of date on the filing certificate, will be iorwarded
Yy g
= Very truly yours,
(=}

@ Fursuant to the advertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition Planning may file a written report with the Zoning to you in the near future.

as to the appropri-

with
atencss of the requested zoning.

Very truly yours,
and it appearing that by reason of. j

Located on the north side of Hinton Avenue
approximately 50 feet west of llth Street in the
15th Election District, this waterfront property
is currently improved with a one-story dwelling,
screencd pavilion on the waterfront side and a
shed/carport along Hinton Avenue. Adjacent properties
on either side are improved with similar type uses
and are also zoned D.R. 5.5.

/&« ERIC DI NENNA p
Zoning Commissionar PRl

e o Ay
NICHOLAS B, COMMODARI
Chairmana
Zoning Plans Advisory Commi:tee

SED/srl

Attachmaent

cci John W. Hessian, I, Esquire
People's Counsel

Because of your proposal to comstruct an addition
within three feet of the side property line in lieu of
the required ten feet, this variance is required. In

the above Varlance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimere County, this . —pedsy

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, . 197 __, thal the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENTED

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimors County

bammora county
deparimen: of publie works
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

J battimore county
Gepartment

ofheann
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21201

A

THORNTON . mLNG,
DIRECTOR Tk

September 13, 1977 DONALD J ROOP. MO

NP
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEAL "M DFFiCER

Hr. 5. Eric Ditenna
Zoning Comnissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

December §,1577

Ro:

Item 438 (1977-1978)
Gerald W. & Shelley A. Ruth

N/S Hinton Ave. S0' W. 1lth sc.

Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5

Proposed Zoning: variance

3' in lieu of the roquired

AcTes: 0.793  pistrict; 15ck

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commis

. matssioner
Office of Planning and Zoming

County 0ffice Building

Tovsorn, Marvland 21204

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Ave.
‘Towson, Maryland 2120

Your Petition has been received and accepted for filing
day of_Auguet 197 .

chis o

SEINIE 3 side setback of

Dear Mr. Didenna:

Dear Me. Dinenna;

The following are comzents o
- o Ltem s oning A
Comaltece Meeting of are as followss B iRy

The following corme..cs are furnished in regard to

the plat submi
for raviow by the Zcning Mvisory Comittes in comnection with th earoe oy ih1% OZfice

on with the subjact item

Fropetv Ovner:  Gerald ¥, & Suslley A Buth

a Highway
: < ghway Location: 1/8 Hinton Ave. 50' W llth st.
- Hinton Aveoue, an existing narrow public shown
’ . - . road (15-foot right-of-y e Acrest %
T v ] o _ evaed Fla or S et L R Rt Hohty e o e
petitione: el etk Holla B et : g : & e e ; Te on & minimum d0-foct right-of-way. Highway right=of-way widening, including Diutrict: 15th
: iewed e i ; Aany necessary revertible casements for slopes, will by toqu b

i ired in conneeti:
Advisory Committee 1 5 s 58 2 grading or building permit application. ction with any

Sediment

contzol;

Since matropolitan water is available and the
e functioring Froparly, no health yroblezs ace snts rrage,limponul yates appeared to

£TToIoment Of this propecty tirough stripping, grating and stabilisatl
5 gro: an could
satt iy o sdinect p:;;\:;h-\ protien, damaging peivate and public holdings dowmatrasn
Property. A gr. pormit is, therefors,
B ety 2 i erefors, hecessary for all grading, includimg

Stom Drains,

The Putitiorer must provide necess:
*o prevent creating

Cruly yours,

o KR
R Tevidi, Direcem
SCREAU OF waviRnbuereas ShRvicrs

Macer 4nd Sanitary Sever

Thars is an G-inch publie vater main in Hix
18 1ok available to sarve this properey. whien ron A oNUe: PUblic wanitary s

ewerage
hich ir utilizing private onsite sewage disposal.

TED/KS/poc
SEC 35 118

very truly yours,
ook T A /L’.r”w-‘

H. DIVZR, P.E.

reau of Enginesring

ELLSWORIH
Zhief, Bus




O [

-wdm-um
TOWSON, MARYLAND 71204
ot sa11

TUWSON, MARYLAND 21204
3850

Auguat 31, 1977 R ey,

STEPHEN E. COLLINS.
DIRECTC R

M. Eric 5. DiNenna, s, Zoring Commisioner
Zoning Advisory Commi

Offica of Ploaring ond Zon

oltimers County Offics Bulliing

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Septesber 6, 1977

Mr. Erfe S. lew

1st floor, wmq Office Building
» Maryland 21204

‘Comments on Item #34, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, August 16, 1977, are s follows:

Property Owner: Gerald W. and Shellay A. Ruth

Locatlon: N/S Hinton Avenve 50° W 1ih Street

Existing Zoning: D.R.5.3

Proposed Zoning: Voriance ta permit a side setback of 3 in lieu of the required 10°
Acres: 0.223
Distict: 15th

Item 34 - ZAC - August 16, 1977
Property Owner: Gerald W. & I'IDLIC! L Ruth

Location: W/S Hinton Ave. 50° 11

Existing Zoning: D.P.S.5

Proposed Zoning: Variance to permit a side setback of 3' in lisu
of the required 10'.

Aores: 0.223
Districe: 15eh

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments
are not intended ta indicate the oppropricteness of the zoning in question, but are fo cssure that
all porties or2 made aware of plans or problems with regard o developmont plons fhot may have @
beering on this pefition.

Dear Mr. biNenna:

No traffic problems are anticipted by the requested variance \o the side
setback.

This plon has been reviewed and there are o site =planning factors requiring comment.

Sincerely,

Associate Traffic Engineer

Very uly yours,

Plaoner fl
Project and Devalopmeat Plasning

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWEZON, MARYLAND - 21204

pate: 1977

August 15,

" forthing; foices ehich
i
;mn i w'}m removed ot Mr. S, Eric DiNenna
il e "W"’ " T thia Code. Zoning Comnissioncr
.m fences shul Baltimore County Office Building
h;“ "n".n:ﬂ; ji muu pronarty line fx pt when Toxson, Maryland 21204
" No

on !mlnm
ol L.A.C. Meeting of:

August 16, 1977

RE: liem No: «
Property Owner: Gerald W. & Shelley A. Ruth
Location:  K/E Hinton Ave. S0° K. 1lth Street
Present Zoning:  L.R. 5.5
: Proposed Zonirie:: Varlance to parait s shde setbick of 3* 40 dio
J £ the required 10 ;
l )
H niin
{ forth in Thi [
l Subsection 3202 Areas Subjeet to Inundation by Tidewaters !
St 3 rens subject to inndation by
E " "«.).'-‘."?y.‘.,‘w‘“”.:."i."u‘:i'f.‘:\" tion sball not 1o lawer U |
§ J0'Tee mhove moan low fde, Such buliings ahal be supportod en |
il reforecd conrele pies, mesicihie coneree foundations
e o 10 | E District: 15th
: +# b Whe hnnmmf.l faors are constructed below 10 Distrter: 15t
H e he enciosure wally and flor consiruc ¥ :
| Tanelthic construction of concrelo of suflcient sikcnith .
LA ety designed fo: wlertihiness and Inirosiatic E;z
| soreaacortifed by a R Professiona Engineer regis I

gxn!n h e protected by
= - 1 ineh mini iunun R jas ‘m ‘"d h‘GA!I ﬂmr- l)tbvr 10 fncl

mean low tide il hn made wnkruml by membrane wal s

of Maryland. Such In]lv shall be made \uL-&H 1l by membran: £
‘waterproofing

No bearing or student pepulation. .

Very truly yours,

Y, /‘4@,/
. /..1
W. Nick Petrovich,
WNP/bp Ficld Representative

4 indows, doors, and other
o “LLZ"""" e “&e :hnu Ia Eai ~ade murﬁ"m a5 mqnlmd

T S, LOHRAINE P, EHBEUE hna, vron m s
Goen m. uATDEN MEwARL W, TmAEET. BV,

Joser w. meaowAN
7, BAYARG wihsian
mincus w. mors

WOBERT ¥.-0UREL wuremmton

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Qo 257310

Relincke
cHige

Ro: Proporty Omer: Gerald M. & Shelley As Ruth
ILocation: N/S Hinton Aves 50' W lith St

Ttem Moo 3y Zondng fgenda August 16, 1977
Gontlemont

In’mrnqnnut,th-m! 10 Proporty has boon survoyod by this

Dureau and thn coments boloi macked with an " aro o © and required

o ey ar incorporatod o She fimy final plans for the property.
()l-mtvmmmuw ferenced proporty are groquircd and shall bo
Jocatod ab inborvaln of foot. along an sporaved roud fn
mma-mmtm‘ﬂm‘& “Btandards ao publishod by

Yoas nm-mﬂmﬂnnemuluwmthuﬂtm
) 3. Tho vohicle d-adecn condition shown at,

RS Tho e alleved by tho ¥ire
€) b nn-mmwmwemmhmmummommum
Piro Provenbion Code prior to ccoupancy or b¢zinning of uprabions.

)5 Th butldings nd structurco axisking or o Fryposed. on v stk shan,
comply wit tho National
tostion ummmwm.mWr Safsty Codo", mo
Tdition prior to occupancy,

( ) 6. 5ito plans aro approvod as dravn.

0a) 7. The Fire Provention Durcau has no commnta, at this bimo.

et TN, et W4z,

Division Firo don Dursau

WATERFRON T~

- PROTOSED AL TION
1 130"k YT

€ ResTinGy
ozl

3 seTaack
ABaca T
Ommers

19"

OUDE. I

[~ 2t

" ROUTE o e BZO
BAwto w229

Zomitn - DR 3.5

e HNTON AVE. o povecs.

e, A cm—

SCALE N FCET

'
@™ e O o »

|
5 e
80" M2 h MRS GERALD RUTA

15™ CLEcTIon  DISTRYLT

/wau: L.

Iu-mqm
mummw

Tomsow.
13011 43¢ 3610 y A 2iad

JOHN D SEVEFERT
omeCTOn

M. 5, Bl

Crfice of .

of Plunnine und Soning
County Office

: Building

Dear Mr. Dikenna:

Comtienta on 1
gy “«l-l\MI # % Zoning Advisery Committee ¥aeting, Auguat 16, 1977

August 18, 1977

Maxyland 21204

Ttr Omer: Gerald V. & Shelley A, Ruth .

Proper

Tocations

Existing Zontng: DR, 5.5

Froposed Zoning: Variance !o p.uu
Tequired 1

Acres:

WS Hinton Ave, 50% W, 11t st,

#lds setback of 3' in 1ieu of the

0,223

District: 154

The items checked below are applicable:

@ .

@) =
@ o

O o

&) &

@ w

O e

Structure shall conforn to Baltinore County
1970 Bitson and the 1971 Supplement and .n:ﬁ’l”",'f,f:' e Sl

4 building permit shall be required before construstion can begin,

Three sets of construct i uired
ey Ll tmetion dn-un w111 e req to file an

hree seto of comatruction drawings a Tegiatered Maryland

Architec* or Enginser'n origimer
0 spplication for a bui1ateg o .m i PRI Go il

Wood frase valla are not pernitced sitnin 31

" of a 3§
Contact Busla, wen 30" 610
ca oy | 1ng DepATtRent if d18\ance La betueen 310 and 610n {

See attash S
prlesent to the 5.0.C, uf?hﬂ n::ﬁ:n G 5 B of the Baltisore County
qu\llllld l“‘lﬁ variance
lding tion

& eziance conflista with 1)-- Baltimere County

Very truly yours,

AL 2,

Charles .
Plann fievi
Elann Review chiar




